
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

21 
19 
44 

110 
79 

101 
76 
61 
23 

777 
182 
381 

38 
16 
93 

281 
97 
22 

174 
56 
88 
30 

116 
33 
74 

121 
175 

80 
59 
55 
41 

114 
42 

122 
157 
130 
192 

Name 

Yuri VENTURA 
Marco RUFFINENGO 
Emanuele MAFFIOLI 
Giovanni MORGANTI 
Valerio BIANCHI 
Roberto DONATO 
Alessio GAGGERO 
Eugenio DE PAOLIS 
Vito CAPPONI 
Andrea IVIGLIA 
Simone PASTORELLO 
Paolo CHIUSANO 
Mirko FASSA 
Riccardo ROLLO 
Stefano COLOMBO 
Cristiano CORDERO 
Emilio NEGRELLI 
Nicolas BEVILACQUA 
Angelo PARODI 
Gianluca LASALVIA 
Maximiliano GRASSO 
Pietro PUCCI 
Lorenzo CARDONE 
Simone CORDERO 
Giuseppe RAGUSA 
Emanuele ROAGNA 
Elio BERINI 
Federico GHIDINI 
Diego GIANNONI 
Gianluca PUDDU 
Matteo FIN 
Matteo BENEDETTI 
Ivan DANIELI 
Claudio RAVAZZOLA 
Cristian LIONTI 
Viviana MORANDI 
Francesca SIMONCELLO 

Class 

E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E2T 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E2T 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E2T 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 

Laps 

11 
5 

11 
7 

10 
10 

8 
8 
6 

10 
9 
3 

11 
3 

11 
6 
2 

10 
9 

11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

6 
6 
7 
9 

10 
9 

10 
6 
7 
3 

11 
6 
3 

Model/Engine 

APRILIA 
MV AGUSTA 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
TRIUMPH 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
YAHAMA 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
TRIUMPH 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
APRILIA 
SUZUKI 
APRILIA 
THRIUMPH 
TRIUMPH 
APRILIA 
HONDA 
DUCATI 
BENELLI 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
TRIUMPH 
DUCATI 
SUZUKI 
DUCATI 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 

Best Tm 

1:16.930 
1:19.395 
1:19.950 
1:20.042 
1:20.285 
1:20.584 
1:20.730 
1:20.937 
1:21.028 
1:21.200 
1:21.414 
1:21.548 
1:21.690 
1:21.690 
1:21.773 
1:21.855 
1:21.857 
1:21.920 
1:22.181 
1:22.221 
1:22.298 
1:22.386 
1:22.405 
1:22.489 
1:22.864 
1:23.071 
1:23.149 
1:23.626 
1:23.632 
1:23.691 
1:24.149 
1:24.177 
1:24.391 
1:25.150 
1:26.255 
1:26.882 
1:30.805 

Diff 

2.465 
3.020 
3.112 
3.355 
3.654 
3.800 
4.007 
4.098 
4.270 
4.484 
4.618 
4.760 
4.760 
4.843 
4.925 
4.927 
4.990 
5.251 
5.291 
5.368 
5.456 
5.475 
5.559 
5.934 
6.141 
6.219 
6.696 
6.702 
6.761 
7.219 
7.247 
7.461 
8.220 
9.325 
9.952 

13.875 

Gap 

2.465 
0.555 
0.092 
0.243 
0.299 
0.146 
0.207 
0.091 
0.172 
0.214 
0.134 
0.142 

0.083 
0.082 
0.002 
0.063 
0.261 
0.040 
0.077 
0.088 
0.019 
0.084 
0.375 
0.207 
0.078 
0.477 
0.006 
0.059 
0.458 
0.028 
0.214 
0.759 
1.105 
0.627 
3.923 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/06/2021 11:00:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 02/06/2021 
ESPERTI 

2 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:41:04 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

02/06/2021 10:40 


